Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Boba Fett, Collecting the Bounty Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 32 Count: 18

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
1x
3x
3x
3x
2X
2X

Bazine Netal [SHD]
Lurking TIE Phantom [SHD]
Superlaser Technician [SHD]
Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
4-LOM [SHD]

TIE Advanced [SOR]

Rukh [SOR]

Zuckuss [SHD]

Fett's Firespray [SOR]
Darth Vader [SOR]
Relentless [SOR]
Devastator [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Surprise Strike [SHD]
Resupply [SOR]
Strike True [SOR]
Waylay [SOR]
Cunning [SOR]
Evacuate [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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